

Dates and times:

Online ADI-R Booster Workshop

Dates: July 10th, July 31st, & August 1st, 2020

UCSF Center for ASD and NDDs

Phone: 415-502-1072 Email: ASDtraining@ucsf.edu

Attendance Fee: \$300

The purpose of the online ADI-R Booster Training Workshop is to provide training to those who are already using the ADI-R for clinical and/or research purposes and would like additional practice and calibration. This online workshop will consist of a live ADI-R administration via Zoom video conference. The live interview will be followed by scoring discussion, current research issues, and a question & answer session with the ADI-R trainer.

We will also cover special topics! (Please see below to specify special topics of interest.)

Single session option: Friday, July 10th, 2020 7:00am to 2:00pm PST Two session option: -Friday, July 31st, 2020 AND -Saturday, August 1st, 2020 Prerequisites: Familiarity and practice with the ADI-R Required materials: It is highly recommended that you have access to an ADI-R manual.	Payment Deadlines: July 9th, 2020 for the July 10th date July 30th, 2020 for the July 31st date Payment and Refund Policy: We encourage you to pay via credit card online. Payment information will be sent upon receipt of application. We will not be offerir refunds. Please ensure you can attend the training before submitting payment.
Name:	Select the date you would like to attend:
Degree/Title: Institution:	Friday, July 10th 7am-2pm PST (registration closed)
you - Fi	o session option (please note that umust attend both days): riday, July 31st (3pm-7pm PST) aturday, August 1st (3pm-7pm PST)
	Optional CME credit (no additional fee)
Please list any special topics you'd like to cover:	

To apply

Submit this application and your resume or C.V. by email to ASDtraining@ucsf.edu

